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251 TÓTH Matej 02/10/831 01:22:14 0:00:00VŠC Dukla BBSVK
00:16:2000:08:12 00:32:4300:24:32 00:40:51 00:49:05 00:57:20 01:05:36 01:13:59 01:22:14

260 AUGUSTYN Rafal 05/14/842 01:22:44 0:00:30PZLAPOL
00:16:2600:08:13 00:32:5300:24:41 00:41:07 00:49:21 00:57:41 01:06:02 01:14:29 01:22:44

267 ZIUKAS Marius 06/29/853 01:23:55 0:01:41Lithuanian Team MembersLIT
00:16:5600:08:33 00:33:3900:25:19 00:41:57 00:50:18 00:58:42 01:07:09 01:15:34 01:23:55

270 TONAT Hannes 03/06/864 01:24:31 0:02:17ErfurtGER
00:16:3000:08:14 00:33:1000:24:51 00:41:30 00:49:47 00:58:12 01:06:42 01:15:23 01:24:31

259 JELONEK Jakub 07/07/855 01:24:53 0:02:39PZLAPOL
00:16:3400:08:14 00:33:2800:24:57 00:41:57 00:50:23 00:58:55 01:07:31 01:16:13 01:24:53

269 SCHMIDT Carsten 05/29/866 01:25:11 0:02:57PotsdamGER
00:16:1900:08:12 00:32:4400:24:32 00:41:01 00:49:25 00:58:03 01:06:55 01:15:59 01:25:11

252 KUČMÍN Anton 06/07/847 01:25:45 0:03:31AK Spartak Dub. n/VSVK
00:16:2000:08:13 00:32:5400:24:33 00:41:29 00:50:10 00:59:00 01:08:01 01:17:05 01:25:45

257 RÁCZ Sándor 09/14/868 01:26:25 0:04:11ARAKHUN
00:17:1300:08:39 00:34:1700:25:46 00:42:44 00:51:22 01:00:03 01:08:49 01:17:39 01:26:25

266 MIKELIONIS Vilius 03/05/859 01:27:41 0:05:27Lithuanian Team MembersLIT
00:17:2300:08:39 00:34:3900:26:00 00:43:23 00:52:16 01:01:11 01:10:06 01:18:50 01:27:41

276 SIKORA Rafal 02/17/8710 01:28:06 0:05:52PZLAPOL
00:17:1400:08:40 00:34:2100:25:48 00:42:58 00:51:44 01:00:40 01:09:44 01:19:02 01:28:06

253 MEDERA Zdeno 01/01/7511 01:31:50 0:09:36AK Spartak Dub. n/VSVK
00:18:1200:09:05 00:36:1900:27:13 00:45:30 00:54:40 01:03:51 01:13:12 01:22:31 01:31:50

272 CIUBOTARU Alin 01/01/8812 01:34:40 0:12:26Steaua BukurešťROM
00:17:1500:08:39 00:34:2300:25:47 00:43:16 00:52:37 01:02:54 01:13:38 01:24:18 01:34:40

262 LUNIEWSKI Miroslaw 01/25/5713 01:47:26 0:25:12PZLAPOL
00:20:5000:10:19 00:41:5500:31:25 00:52:26 01:03:01 01:13:35 01:24:24 01:35:38 01:47:26

255 GLÁZER Szabolcs 02/08/8614 01:53:21 0:31:07TSCHUN
00:18:2500:09:06 00:37:1600:27:47 00:47:18 00:58:18 01:11:14 01:25:37 01:39:21 01:53:21

258 TISZÓCZI Ákos 12/02/90 DNF -4 RMISI SCHUN
00:23:5700:11:23 00:50:2200:36:59 01:04:05 01:18:23

268 JANEVICS Ingus 04/29/86 DNF -5 RLAALAT
00:16:2500:08:08 00:33:2900:24:52 00:42:06

274 SAVANOVIĆ Vladimír 06/12/85 DNF -5 RVŠC Dukla BB (SVK)SRB
00:16:2000:08:12 00:33:0300:24:34 00:41:30

275 CELÍK Recep 06/18/83 DNF -2 R---TUR
00:16:1900:08:12 00:32:4400:24:32 00:41:04 00:49:36 00:58:12 01:06:42

277 MALYSA Jiří 08/14/66 DNF -7 RVSK Univerzita BrnoCZE
00:16:2000:08:13 00:24:38

256 KÁPERI Levente 07/15/84 DQMISI SCHUN
00:08:4000:08:39 00:25:4600:17:14 00:34:19 00:34:20 00:42:58 00:51:51

timing + data processing realized by
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201 MALÍKOVÁ Zuzana 08/02/831 01:35:29 0:00:00Lokomotíva ŠuranySVK
00:18:4700:09:22 00:37:3000:28:06 00:46:56 00:56:30 01:06:10 01:15:56 01:25:43 01:35:29

207 PELANTOVÁ Lucie 05/07/862 01:35:42 0:00:13USK PrahaCZE
00:18:4800:09:23 00:37:3800:28:07 00:47:22 00:57:09 01:06:49 01:16:26 01:26:07 01:35:42

229 BUZIAK Paulina 12/16/863 01:36:44 0:01:15OTG SOKÓV MielecPOL
00:19:2500:09:54 00:38:2600:28:57 00:47:52 00:57:24 01:07:07 01:16:55 01:26:52 01:36:44

209 FÜSTI Edina 06/24/824 01:36:59 0:01:30TSCHUN
00:19:0200:09:29 00:38:1000:28:33 00:47:53 00:57:30 01:07:16 01:17:08 01:27:06 01:36:59

216 MADARÁSZ Viktória 12/05/855 01:39:36 0:04:07ARAKHUN
00:19:4100:09:55 00:39:4500:29:40 00:49:40 00:59:34 01:09:29 01:19:24 01:29:24 01:39:36

214 KOVÁCS Andrea 07/21/806 01:40:46 0:05:17TFSEHUN
00:19:5000:09:55 00:39:5600:29:54 00:49:48 00:59:43 01:09:54 01:20:05 01:30:28 01:40:46

225 VARRÓ Katalin 01/09/867 01:44:27 0:08:58Hunyadi DSEHUN
00:19:4000:09:54 00:39:4600:29:40 00:49:51 01:00:25 01:11:17 01:22:20 01:33:10 01:44:27

230 CHRUSCIEL Lucyna 06/29/888 01:46:25 0:10:56PZLAPOL
00:21:0500:10:41 00:42:0000:31:32 00:52:33 01:03:07 01:13:51 01:24:36 01:35:31 01:46:25

223 TORMA Anett 04/02/849 01:46:59 0:11:30Bp.Honvéd SEHUN
00:21:0600:10:31 00:42:2700:31:47 00:53:01 01:03:35 01:14:13 01:24:58 01:35:53 01:46:59

211 GERENDÁSI Eszter 04/16/8510 01:47:48 0:12:19BEACHUN
00:19:3200:09:28 00:39:5700:29:40 00:50:36 01:01:50 01:13:11 01:24:49 01:36:10 01:47:48

213 KERNÁCS Krisztína 08/23/8611 01:50:19 0:14:50Bp.Honvéd SEHUN
00:20:3200:10:10 00:41:4300:31:05 00:52:27 01:03:30 01:14:41 01:26:16 01:37:55 01:50:19

218 MÉSZÁROS Anita 10/24/8812 01:51:24 0:15:55Bp.Honvéd SEHUN
00:21:1800:09:54 00:43:0100:32:05 00:54:16 01:05:35 01:16:52 01:28:31 01:40:10 01:51:24

220 SZÉKELY Orsolya 06/05/8313 01:57:27 0:21:58SZVSEHUN
00:23:0800:11:39 00:46:2600:34:36 00:58:14 01:10:06 01:22:01 01:33:54 01:45:30 01:57:27

210 FERTÁLY Zita 11/07/6814 01:57:56 0:22:27Bp.Honvéd SEHUN
00:23:1100:11:38 00:46:1500:34:40 00:57:47 01:09:27 01:21:12 01:33:05 01:45:23 01:57:56

221 ZÁDORI Orsolya 10/15/7715 01:58:24 0:22:55SZVSEHUN
00:23:0300:11:38 00:45:5200:34:22 00:57:28 01:09:11 01:21:09 01:33:18 01:45:37 01:58:24

215 KUKUCSKA Zita 11/12/9016 02:04:22 0:28:53Hunyadi DSEHUN
00:24:0700:11:48 00:48:3200:36:19 01:00:42 01:13:08 01:25:45 01:38:21 01:51:22 02:04:22

222 TARI Tímea 02/22/9017 02:06:04 0:30:35SZVSEHUN
00:24:1000:12:01 00:48:1800:36:02 01:00:46 01:13:27 01:26:21 01:39:21 01:52:35 02:06:04

208 SKRÁŠKOVÁ Karolína 01/06/8718 02:08:51 0:33:22TJ SOKOL SG Plzeň-PetřínCZE
00:26:2000:13:05 00:52:2300:39:23 01:05:10 01:17:54 01:30:39 01:43:16 01:56:00 02:08:51

224 TROJÁK Anett 08/07/9119 02:12:05 0:36:36Hunyadi DSEHUN
00:25:1100:12:05 00:50:5500:38:04 01:03:55 01:16:58 01:30:26 01:44:07 01:58:11 02:12:05

226 SZÉKELY Olga 06/15/8620 02:16:57 0:41:28LelkesedésHUN
00:26:2000:13:05 00:52:2400:39:23 01:05:11 01:18:40 01:32:34 01:47:05 02:01:52 02:16:57
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217 MEDGYESI Nóra 12/17/9221 02:20:23 0:44:54Hunyadi DSEHUN
00:26:0000:12:47 00:53:3900:39:37 01:07:47 01:21:59 01:36:34 01:50:59 02:05:39 02:20:23

202 GÁLIKOVÁ Mária 08/21/80 DNF -4 RVŠC Dukla BBSVK
00:18:4700:09:22 00:37:3600:28:06 00:47:15 00:57:44

203 RUSNÁKOVÁ Henrieta 10/17/71 DNF -10 RKac Jednota KESVK

204 DIBEKOVÁ Barbora 05/26/83 DNF -5 RUSK PrahaCZE
00:19:4000:09:54 00:39:4600:29:40 00:49:51

205 SCHINDLEROVÁ Zuzana 04/25/87 DNF -3 RUSK PrahaCZE
00:18:4700:09:23 00:37:3600:28:06 00:47:14 00:57:09 01:06:49

206 HERBEROVÁ Hana 01/03/81 DNF -3 RSK PRESTAR OpavaCZE
00:20:3300:10:03 00:42:1500:31:18 00:53:34 01:05:08 01:16:52

231 GRASSE Jenny 07/20/88 DNF -6 RErfurter LACGER
00:19:5000:09:55 00:41:0600:30:21

233 PERILLI Emanuela 05/19/73 DNF -4 RFORESTALEITA
00:19:3300:09:55 00:39:2500:29:29 00:49:32 01:00:05

234 DUKURE Jolanta 09/20/79 DNF -2 RLAALAT
00:18:2300:09:11 00:37:2500:27:59 00:46:56 00:56:30 01:06:11 01:15:57

219 NEMERE Dóra 04/15/85 DQBp.Honvéd SEHUN
00:30:1600:20:17
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31 SUDOL Grzegorz 08/28/781 03:45:47 0:00:00PZLAPOL
00:18:1900:09:13 00:36:3300:27:26 00:45:39 00:54:46 01:03:50 01:12:51 01:21:53 01:30:53 01:39:54 01:48:58 01:57:59 02:07:02 02:16:02
02:34:0002:25:01 02:51:5102:42:57 03:00:44 03:09:44 03:18:42 03:27:44 03:36:51

1 KORČOK Peter 08/12/742 03:48:17 0:02:30VŠC Dukla BBSVK
00:18:4400:09:24 00:37:2800:28:12 00:46:40 00:55:56 01:05:15 01:14:27 01:23:43 01:32:51 01:42:06 01:51:20 02:00:38 02:09:53 02:19:06
02:37:2602:28:16 02:55:3602:46:32 03:04:40 03:13:44 03:22:31 03:31:10 03:39:47
36 ŠKARNULIS Donatas 10/21/773 03:49:30 0:03:43Lithuanian Team MembersLIT

00:18:4900:09:26 00:37:3300:28:12 00:46:50 00:56:07 01:05:24 01:14:37 01:23:51 01:33:02 01:42:16 01:51:26 02:00:39 02:09:47 02:18:56
02:37:0402:28:01 02:54:5702:46:00 03:03:58 03:12:57 03:22:02 03:31:09 03:40:15
38 ŠUŠKEVIČIUS Tadas 05/22/854 03:54:37 0:08:50Lithuanian Team MembersLIT

00:19:3300:09:49 00:39:0100:29:18 00:48:42 00:58:20 01:07:52 01:17:21 01:26:53 01:36:24 01:45:58 01:55:18 02:04:39 02:14:01 02:23:21
02:41:5802:32:40 03:00:1502:51:11 03:09:19 03:18:20 03:27:22 03:36:28 03:45:32
37 ŠKARNULIS Darius 10/21/775 03:56:58 0:11:11Lithuanian Team MembersLIT

00:19:2900:09:49 00:38:4900:29:11 00:48:26 00:58:00 01:07:30 01:17:03 01:26:45 01:36:16 01:45:48 01:55:13 02:04:36 02:13:51 02:23:17
02:41:5802:32:38 03:00:3802:51:19 03:09:56 03:19:13 03:28:38 03:38:05 03:47:33

4 VERKIN Kazimír 03/27/726 03:57:17 0:11:30VŠC Dukla BBSVK
00:18:5000:09:26 00:37:5000:28:25 00:47:25 00:56:55 01:06:25 01:15:54 01:25:32 01:35:01 01:44:28 01:53:57 02:03:24 02:12:42 02:22:09
02:40:5302:31:37 02:59:4902:50:18 03:09:18 03:18:53 03:28:32 03:38:09 03:47:54
13 BÍLEK Roman 09/29/677 03:58:42 0:12:55AK KroměřížCZE

00:19:0600:09:38 00:38:1500:28:41 00:47:51 00:57:20 01:06:52 01:16:27 01:26:01 01:35:36 01:45:07 01:54:39 02:04:06 02:13:19 02:22:36
02:41:1302:31:58 02:59:4302:50:31 03:08:57 03:18:22 03:27:48 03:37:57 03:48:20
30 BRZOZOWSKI Artur 03/29/858 03:59:43 0:13:56PZLAPOL

00:19:2000:09:41 00:38:4200:29:06 00:48:20 00:57:59 01:07:28 01:17:03 01:26:45 01:36:16 01:45:49 01:55:18 02:04:47 02:14:19 02:23:47
02:42:4202:33:16 03:01:4202:52:09 03:11:14 03:20:47 03:30:25 03:40:01 03:49:45
33 ROSIEWICZ Maciej 07/31/779 04:00:53 0:15:06PZLAPOL

00:20:0200:10:09 00:39:3400:29:49 00:49:13 00:58:52 01:08:27 01:18:02 01:27:38 01:37:18 01:46:54 01:56:28 02:05:57 02:15:29 02:24:59
02:44:0102:34:28 03:03:0802:53:32 03:12:43 03:22:29 03:32:10 03:41:48 03:51:25

3 MAJDÁN Dušan 09/08/8710 04:03:07 0:17:20VŠC Dukla BBSVK
00:19:0500:09:38 00:38:1700:28:41 00:47:52 00:57:21 01:06:54 01:16:26 01:26:01 01:35:37 01:45:07 01:54:40 02:04:08 02:13:39 02:23:15
02:43:1402:32:57 03:02:4002:52:55 03:12:38 03:22:35 03:32:40 03:42:51 03:53:05
45 KING Daniel 05/30/8311 04:04:49 0:19:02---GBR

00:19:2000:09:41 00:38:4200:29:06 00:48:20 00:58:02 01:08:26 01:17:38 01:26:55 01:36:18 01:45:38 01:54:52 02:04:03 02:13:17 02:22:30
02:41:1502:31:48 03:00:5202:50:58 03:11:06 03:21:24 03:31:54 03:42:55 03:53:54
53 FILIPOVIĆ Nenad 10/05/7812 04:05:00 0:19:13---SRB

00:19:0500:09:41 00:38:1800:28:47 00:48:04 00:57:45 01:07:20 01:17:00 01:26:45 01:36:24 01:46:02 01:55:37 02:05:23 02:15:01 02:24:32
02:43:4202:34:06 03:03:1302:53:23 03:12:57 03:22:53 03:33:12 03:43:36 03:54:17
18 CZUKOR Zoltán 12/18/6213 04:06:12 0:20:25KBSKHUN

00:18:4900:09:24 00:37:2800:28:12 00:46:41 00:56:00 01:05:20 01:14:41 01:24:08 01:33:33 01:42:59 01:52:24 02:01:57 02:11:36 02:21:24
02:41:2002:31:18 03:02:1202:51:39 03:12:38 03:23:12 03:33:44 03:44:20 03:55:05
40 GRINKO Valerijus 10/25/8714 04:06:56 0:21:09Lithuanian Team MembersLIT

00:20:2300:10:14 00:40:1100:30:14 00:50:05 01:00:00 01:09:57 01:19:46 01:29:38 01:39:28 01:49:12 01:59:03 02:08:50 02:18:39 02:28:30
02:48:1102:38:16 03:07:5102:58:04 03:17:31 03:27:26 03:37:10 03:47:00 03:56:58
43 GONZÁLES Cobacho Javie 06/15/7915 04:12:46 0:26:59---ESP

00:19:4400:09:53 00:39:3700:29:40 00:49:25 00:59:15 01:09:09 01:19:02 01:28:55 01:38:48 01:48:42 01:58:32 02:08:21 02:18:04 02:27:46
02:47:0902:37:26 03:07:1002:57:04 03:17:15 03:27:42 03:38:44 03:50:17 04:01:25
39 REKST Ricard 10/10/8716 04:12:48 0:27:01Lithuanian Team MembersLIT

00:20:2300:10:14 00:40:1100:30:14 00:50:05 01:00:00 01:09:57 01:19:46 01:29:38 01:39:28 01:49:12 01:59:03 02:08:47 02:18:34 02:28:22
02:48:0002:38:11 03:07:4302:57:50 03:17:31 03:27:34 03:38:18 03:49:40 04:01:21
46 KING Dominic 05/30/8317 04:16:19 0:30:32---GBR

00:19:2400:09:48 00:38:4800:29:10 00:48:28 00:58:03 01:07:41 01:17:16 01:26:45 01:36:18 01:46:03 01:55:53 02:05:47 02:16:00 02:26:25
02:47:5302:37:11 03:09:5202:58:55 03:20:35 03:31:25 03:42:32 03:53:41 04:04:57
25 NOVÁK László 08/06/8018 04:16:50 0:31:03Bp.Honvéd SEHUN

00:19:4000:09:50 00:39:1900:29:31 00:49:14 00:59:08 01:09:00 01:18:54 01:28:49 01:38:39 01:48:32 01:58:26 02:08:20 02:18:12 02:28:26
02:49:3502:38:51 03:10:3803:00:00 03:21:46 03:33:22 03:44:20 03:55:02 04:05:42
21 FÜLÖP Attila 05/17/7819 04:23:56 0:38:09Ipoly WHUN

00:20:3700:10:16 00:41:2100:30:59 00:51:39 01:01:59 01:12:16 01:22:31 01:32:43 01:42:58 01:53:10 02:03:19 02:13:26 02:23:37 02:33:43
02:54:0002:43:50 03:14:4203:04:19 03:25:09 03:36:15 03:47:19 03:58:41 04:10:43
15 ŠNAJDR David 11/21/7120 04:43:43 0:57:56SK Nové Město n/MetujíCZE

00:20:2400:10:12 00:41:2100:30:55 00:51:39 01:02:21 01:13:32 01:23:55 01:34:28 01:45:10 01:55:58 02:06:58 02:17:54 02:28:47 02:40:07
03:03:3402:51:30 03:28:2503:15:52 03:39:58 03:51:45 04:04:22 04:17:11 04:30:16

timing + data processing realized by
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16 PAZDERA Lukáš 04/29/8621 04:45:18 0:59:31ASK Slavia PrahaCZE
00:20:1300:10:12 00:39:5900:30:07 00:49:49 00:59:43 01:09:37 01:19:36 01:29:46 01:41:00 01:51:04 02:01:26 02:12:09 02:23:03 02:34:08
02:58:4402:46:10 03:28:0703:12:05 03:40:27 03:53:03 04:05:59 04:19:12 04:32:21
23 LENGYEL Gábor 10/24/7422 04:56:20 1:10:33SZVSEHUN

00:22:0200:11:00 00:43:5000:32:53 00:54:46 01:05:37 01:16:23 01:27:09 01:38:07 01:49:10 02:00:11 02:11:28 02:22:49 02:34:36 02:46:59
03:11:5902:59:23 03:38:4903:25:12 03:52:48 04:05:50 04:18:29 04:31:05 04:43:59
22 KOLTAI Dávid 03/30/8323 05:03:02 1:17:15Bp.Honvéd SEHUN

00:26:5100:13:33 00:52:0200:39:45 01:04:09 01:16:00 01:27:36 01:39:28 01:51:08 02:02:54 02:14:54 02:26:42 02:38:27 02:49:53 03:01:44
03:25:4703:14:05 03:48:5403:37:12 04:00:38 04:12:43 04:25:15 04:38:03 04:50:50
24 MAJOR Ferenc 03/30/6124 05:08:47 1:23:00Ipoly WHUN

00:22:3600:11:27 00:44:5600:33:44 00:56:02 01:07:03 01:18:12 01:29:23 01:40:29 01:51:47 02:03:05 02:14:32 02:26:24 02:38:20 02:51:27
03:20:1103:06:20 03:47:3103:34:07 04:01:25 04:16:26 04:30:03 04:43:26 04:56:27
10 KALAT Josef 12/06/5525 05:16:54 1:31:07AK LitvínovCZE

00:24:0400:11:54 00:48:0900:36:11 01:00:12 01:12:19 01:24:21 01:36:29 01:48:33 02:00:50 02:13:11 02:25:35 02:38:12 02:50:58 03:03:43
03:29:5203:16:34 03:56:3503:43:08 04:10:05 04:23:27 04:37:03 04:50:50 05:04:10
19 CSABA István 09/23/5926 05:32:16 1:46:29Bp.Honvéd SEHUN

00:22:3500:11:27 00:44:3300:33:29 00:55:47 01:07:05 01:18:27 01:29:57 01:41:56 01:54:05 02:07:17 02:23:40 02:37:24 02:50:24 03:03:46
03:29:4803:17:03 03:58:2703:42:42 04:13:33 04:29:28 04:45:07 05:01:07 05:16:29
28 MARINKA Zsolt 07/08/8727 05:52:30 2:06:43LelkesedésHUN

00:26:5100:13:30 00:52:3000:39:51 01:05:20 01:18:02 01:30:50 01:43:40 01:57:04 02:09:54 02:23:18 02:36:47 02:50:10 03:03:54 03:18:03
03:48:1203:32:38 04:19:2704:04:24 04:34:31 04:49:55 05:05:24 05:20:56 05:37:40

2 BÁTOVSKÝ Miloš 05/26/79 DNF -5 RVŠC Dukla BBSVK
00:18:3500:09:14 00:37:0900:27:51 00:46:20 00:55:38 01:04:53 01:14:07 01:23:21 01:32:40 01:42:03 01:51:20 02:00:39 02:09:53 02:19:13
02:38:4702:28:45 02:59:0702:48:59 03:09:12

5 ŠKARBA Martin 05/03/84 DNF -9 RAK UMB BBSVK
00:20:2300:10:13 00:40:0100:30:11 00:49:49 00:59:42 01:09:35 01:19:35 01:29:36 01:39:27 01:49:12 01:59:30 02:09:20 02:19:12 02:29:20

02:40:13
6 HUDÁK Jakub 08/04/87 DNF -18 RAK UMB BBSVK

00:20:2200:10:13 00:39:5900:30:12 00:49:49 00:59:42 01:09:35

7 RÍZEK Milan 01/05/78 DNF -15 RAŠK SkalicaSVK
00:19:0500:09:38 00:38:1500:28:40 00:47:51 00:57:21 01:06:52 01:16:26 01:26:01 01:35:37

8 HOLUŠA Miloš 05/02/65 DNF -7 RAK KroměřížCZE
00:18:5500:09:29 00:37:5000:28:25 00:47:25 00:56:55 01:06:27 01:15:53 01:25:31 01:35:01 01:44:29 01:53:59 02:03:32 02:13:11 02:22:47
02:43:0702:33:13 02:53:22
14 HERBER David 04/09/87 DNF -20 RVSK Univerzita BrnoCZE

00:18:4400:09:14 00:38:4200:28:37 00:48:50

17 DUDÁS Gyula 08/20/66 DNF -14 RMISI SCHUN
00:18:3500:09:14 00:37:1000:27:52 00:46:21 00:55:47 01:05:15 01:14:42 01:24:17 01:34:00 01:43:56

27 TUBAK Róbert 03/01/79 DNF -4 RSZVSEHUN
00:20:3700:10:17 00:41:2200:30:59 00:51:39 01:01:59 01:12:16 01:22:33 01:32:53 01:43:23 01:54:00 02:05:09 02:16:19 02:28:11 02:40:29
03:06:3102:53:25 03:34:0103:19:42 03:50:07 04:16:31
32 DYŚ Rafal 01/14/82 DNF -7 RPZLAPOL

00:19:2000:09:40 00:38:4200:29:05 00:48:19 00:58:00 01:07:46 01:17:28 01:27:23 01:37:21 01:48:22 01:58:17 02:08:37 02:19:39 02:33:48
02:55:5202:44:36 03:09:00
35 KUCIŃSKI Beniamin 06/01/82 DNF -9 RKS PietkaPOL

00:18:1900:09:14 00:36:3300:27:26 00:45:39 00:54:45 01:03:50 01:12:51 01:21:53 01:30:53 01:39:54 01:48:57 01:57:59 02:07:02 02:16:02
02:25:02

41 ZUJUS Daugvinas 10/16/75 DNF -22 RLithuanina Team MembersLIT
00:19:0600:09:41 00:28:44

42 DOS Santos José Mário 09/10/79 DNF -9 R---BRA
00:19:1900:09:41 00:38:1600:28:47 00:47:51 00:57:21 01:06:53 01:16:26 01:26:01 01:35:36 01:45:07 01:54:40 02:04:06 02:13:39 02:23:15

02:32:49
44 LANGLOIS Denis 10/10/68 DNF -15 R---FRA

00:18:2000:09:15 00:36:5200:27:37 00:46:07 00:56:01 01:05:15 01:14:32 01:23:50 01:33:07

timing + data processing realized by
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Strana 3 z 3

47 WERNER Frank 08/01/81 DNF -8 RErfurter LACGER
00:20:2300:10:09 00:40:4000:30:37 00:51:06 01:01:13 01:11:27 01:21:44 01:31:53 01:42:07 01:52:09 02:02:12 02:12:13 02:22:24 02:32:39
02:53:1502:42:50
48 ALBRECHT Jan 06/23/81 DNF -10 RErfurter LACGER

00:18:3600:09:16 00:37:2500:28:01 00:46:48 00:56:01 01:05:23 01:14:37 01:23:46 01:33:03 01:42:26 01:51:44 02:01:07 02:10:42 02:20:25

50 RUMBENIEKS Arnis 04/04/88 DNF -7 RLAALAT
00:18:5400:09:27 00:37:5000:28:26 00:47:26 00:56:56 01:06:27 01:15:54 01:25:33 01:35:01 01:44:29 01:53:57 02:03:26 02:13:04 02:22:43
02:44:3002:33:12 02:55:51
51 DEAC Ciprian 08/29/91 DNF -7 RSteaua BuckurestiROM

00:19:1800:09:41 00:38:2800:28:51 00:48:03 00:57:45 01:07:21 01:17:01 01:26:45 01:36:24 01:46:02 01:55:38 02:05:23 02:15:01 02:24:34
02:43:5202:34:15 02:53:51
55 PUPIŠ Martin 10/19/78 DNF -20 RAC Maratón NitraSVK

00:18:5000:09:27 00:37:5000:28:25 00:47:25

64 STEPANCHUK Andrei 06/12/79 DNF -5 RBAFBLR
00:19:0600:09:40 00:38:1500:28:40 00:47:52 00:57:17 01:06:38 01:16:02 01:25:31 01:35:00 01:44:28 01:53:56 02:03:24 02:12:37 02:21:57
02:40:5302:31:25 03:00:3402:50:18 03:12:04

9 SIMON Zdeněk 06/29/60 DQUSK PrahaCZE
00:22:2400:11:05 00:44:5900:33:34 00:56:25 01:07:51 01:19:28 01:31:07 01:42:44 01:54:16 02:06:05 02:18:11

20 FÁBIÁN András 03/25/86 DQSZVSEHUN
00:22:5000:11:28 00:46:0200:34:29 00:57:28 01:08:56 01:20:25 01:31:59 01:43:36 01:55:30 02:07:28 02:19:57 02:33:57 02:50:54 03:12:54

03:27:26
49 BERGER Maik 02/17/79 DQPotsdamGER

00:18:1900:09:14 00:36:3300:27:27 00:45:39 00:54:45 01:03:50 01:12:52 01:21:52 01:30:53

52 RAKOVIĆ Aleksandar 04/13/68 DQ---SRB
00:19:0600:09:40 00:38:1800:28:46 00:48:04 00:57:44 01:07:20 01:17:00 01:26:45 01:36:24 01:46:02 01:55:38 02:05:23 02:14:59 02:24:32
02:43:4202:34:05 02:53:23

timing + data processing realized by
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